AGENDA RESERVATION REQUEST

CITY OF FRANKLIN
COMMON COUNCIL
Please type or print

Date Submitted: 10/29/2014 Meeting Date: | 11/03/2014

Angie Longtin

Requesfed by‘:‘

On Behalf of Organization or Individual: i City of Franklin

Telephone: 317-736-3602
Email address: mayor@franklin.in.gov
Mailing Address: | 70 E. Monroe St.

Approval of the 2015 Holiday Schedule for City Emp!oyee s.

2015 Holiday Schedule

Name: | Joe McGuinness | Telephone: | 317-736-3602

The Franklin City Council meets on the 1st and 3rd Monday of each month at 6:30 p.m. in the Council
Chambers of City Hall located at 70 E. Monrce Street. In order for an individual and/or agency to be
considered for new business on the agenda, this reservation form and supporting documents must be
received in the Mayor’s office no later than 12:00 p.m. on the Wednesday before the meeting.



New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Day
President’s Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day
independence Day
Labor Day

Columbus Day
Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

New Year's Eve

Attest:

CITY OF FRANKLIN

Janet P. Alexander

2015 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
Thursday January 01, 2015
Monday January 19, 2015
Monday February 16, 2015
Friday April 3, 2015
Monday May 25, 2015
Friday july 03, 2015
Monday September 07, 2015
Monday October 12, 2015
Wednesday November 11, 2015
Thursday November 26, 2015
Friday November 27, 2015
Thursday December 24, 2015
Friday December 25, 2015
Thursday December 31, 2015

Approved this____ day of November 2014,

Joseph E. McGuinness, Mayor



